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201503240000
91740

03/24/2015
08:30:06

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
JASON H

Instr
#:20080429000
174640

201504270001
34750

04/27/2015
10:42:57

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20060829000
424830

201507160002
43000

07/16/2015
03:12:46

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080102000
001440

201507290002
60340

07/29/2015
03:23:15

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MATHERSON
TERESA H

Instr
#:20060627000
308110

Sec:10
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201507290002
60370

07/29/2015
03:40:02

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

POSEY
MICHELLE B

Instr
#:20080328000
126320

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201508180002
87330

08/18/2015
12:02:18

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HOOTEN
ROBIN

Instr
#:20121004000
381290

201509110003
19060

09/11/2015
01:19:31

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050816000
421120

201509110003
19090

09/11/2015
01:24:27

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070926000
451750

201509110003
19100

09/11/2015
01:26:18

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20071219000
570190

201509110003
19120

09/11/2015
01:28:13

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080625000
259510

201509160003
25250

09/16/2015
02:19:25

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070626000
299860

201509140003
21280

09/14/2015
03:06:44

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080513000
195140

201509140003
21300

09/14/2015
03:08:22

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20061018000
516080

201509140003
21340

09/14/2015
03:15:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20061127000
573860



201509140003
21370

09/14/2015
03:23:16

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070417000
177800

201509140003
21360

09/14/2015
03:19:03

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060627000
308110

201509140003
21460

09/14/2015
03:43:51

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090226000
069020

201509140003
21500

09/14/2015
03:46:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080109000
012590

201509140003
21520

09/14/2015
03:46:51

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20040301000
104180

201509150003
22640

09/15/2015
10:59:19

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPRINGLEAF
HOME EQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20050406000
158900

201511130003
94430

11/13/2015
02:09:18

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20050707000
341680

201503060000
69310

03/06/2015
10:02:18

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JANNOT
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20100223000
053780

201507150002
39520

07/15/2015
10:11:41

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080124000
031670

201509110003
19050

09/11/2015
01:18:03

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070410000
163920

201509110003
19080

09/11/2015
01:22:36

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20081031000
423620

201509110003
19110

09/11/2015
01:28:11

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20080128000
034970

201509160003
25260

09/16/2015
02:22:43

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090318000
100380

201509140003
21290

09/14/2015
03:07:36

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20050414000
176010

201509140003
21320

09/14/2015
03:10:41

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060530000
253600

201509140003
21350

09/14/2015
03:18:08

SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070924000
447120


