Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	SPRING Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503240000 91740	03/24/2015 08:30:06	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN JASON H					Instr #:20080429000 174640	Description
201504270001 34750	04/27/2015 10:42:57	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC					Instr #:20060829000 424830	
201507160002 43000	07/16/2015 03:12:46	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080102000 001440	
201507290002 60340	07/29/2015 03:23:15	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MATHERSON TERESA H					Instr #:20060627000 308110	Sec:10 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201507290002 60370	07/29/2015 03:40:02	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	POSEY MICHELLE B					Instr #:20080328000 126320	Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201508180002 87330	08/18/2015 12:02:18	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOOTEN ROBIN					Instr #:20121004000 381290	
201509110003 19060	09/11/2015 01:19:31	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20050816000 421120	
201509110003 19090	09/11/2015 01:24:27	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070926000 451750	
201509110003 19100	09/11/2015 01:26:18	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20071219000 570190	
201509110003 19120	09/11/2015 01:28:13	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080625000 259510	
201509160003 25250	09/16/2015 02:19:25	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070626000 299860	
201509140003 21280	09/14/2015 03:06:44	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20080513000 195140	
201509140003 21300	09/14/2015 03:08:22	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20061018000 516080	
201509140003 21340	09/14/2015 03:15:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20061127000 573860	

201509140003 21370	09/14/2015 03:23:16	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070417000 177800	
201509140003 21360	09/14/2015 03:19:03	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20060627000 308110	
201509140003 21460	09/14/2015 03:43:51	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20090226000 069020	
201509140003 21500	09/14/2015 03:46:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080109000 012590	
201509140003 21520	09/14/2015 03:46:51	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20040301000 104180	
201509150003 22640	09/15/2015 10:59:19	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPRINGLEAF HOME EQUITY INC			Instr #:20050406000 158900	
201511130003 94430	11/13/2015 02:09:18	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC			Instr #:20050707000 341680	
201503060000 69310	03/06/2015 10:02:18	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JANNOT CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20100223000 053780	
201507150002 39520	07/15/2015 10:11:41	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080124000 031670	
201509110003 19050	09/11/2015 01:18:03	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070410000 163920	
201509110003 19080	09/11/2015 01:22:36	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20081031000 423620	
201509110003 19110	09/11/2015 01:28:11	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20080128000 034970	
201509160003 25260	09/16/2015 02:22:43	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20090318000 100380	
201509140003 21290	09/14/2015 03:07:36	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20050414000 176010	
201509140003 21320	09/14/2015 03:10:41	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20060530000 253600	
201509140003 21350	09/14/2015 03:18:08	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20070924000 447120	